
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Ethan Carter - (723140) - Wycombe District SC - 50 Butterfly - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

29.25 441 H 22/12/13 Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

29.51 429 F 09/02/14 Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

29.52 429  04/05/14 ASA South East Region Youth Championships Crawley Wycombe Dist 1

29.94 411 F 17/11/12 Wycombe District Cub Championships Wycombe Wycombe Dist 4

30.22 400 F 22/09/13 Wycombe District SC Club Championships Wycombe Wycombe Dist 4

30.38 393 H 06/06/14 Cardiff International Open Meet Cardiff Wycombe Dist 1

30.51 388 F 13/04/13 Crawley SC Spring Long Course Open Meet Crawley Wycombe Dist 1

30.52 388 F 17/02/13 Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

30.62 384 F 21/09/14 Wycombe District Club Gala Wycombe Wycombe Dist 4

31.07 368 F 12/05/12 Wycombe SC Annual Open Spring Meet Handy Cross Wycombe Dist 3

33.03 306 F 17/12/11 Hillingdon Winter Open Meet Hillingdon Wycombe Dist 1

33.78 286 F 19/11/11 Wycombe Club Championships Handy Cross Wycombe Dist 4

34.43 270 F 14/05/11 Wycombe & District Sprint Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

38.27 197 F 28/11/10 Welsh Capital One Meet Cardiff Wycombe Dist 2

38.67 191 H 07/05/11 City of Coventry May Open Meet Coventry Wycombe Dist 1

40.13 170 H 10/07/10 Co Coventry Graham Sykes Coventry Wycombe Dist 3

45.72 115  23/05/09 Wycombe 50m Sprint Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

55.56 64  18/10/08 Wycombe District BC Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

30.62 384 F 21/09/14 Wycombe District Club Gala Wycombe Wycombe Dist 4

30.38 393 H 06/06/14 Cardiff International Open Meet Cardiff Wycombe Dist 1

29.52 429  04/05/14 ASA South East Region Youth Championships Crawley Wycombe Dist 1

29.51 429 F 09/02/14 Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

29.25 441 H 22/12/13 Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1
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30.22 400 F 22/09/13 Wycombe District SC Club Championships Wycombe Wycombe Dist 4

30.51 388 F 13/04/13 Crawley SC Spring Long Course Open Meet Crawley Wycombe Dist 1

30.52 388 F 17/02/13 Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

29.94 411 F 17/11/12 Wycombe District Cub Championships Wycombe Wycombe Dist 4

31.07 368 F 12/05/12 Wycombe SC Annual Open Spring Meet Handy Cross Wycombe Dist 3

33.03 306 F 17/12/11 Hillingdon Winter Open Meet Hillingdon Wycombe Dist 1

33.78 286 F 19/11/11 Wycombe Club Championships Handy Cross Wycombe Dist 4

34.43 270 F 14/05/11 Wycombe & District Sprint Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

38.67 191 H 07/05/11 City of Coventry May Open Meet Coventry Wycombe Dist 1

38.27 197 F 28/11/10 Welsh Capital One Meet Cardiff Wycombe Dist 2

40.13 170 H 10/07/10 Co Coventry Graham Sykes Coventry Wycombe Dist 3

45.72 115  23/05/09 Wycombe 50m Sprint Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

55.56 64  18/10/08 Wycombe District BC Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3
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